19e BRUGSE ZWEMDOORTOCHT UITSLAG ZWEMJOGGING

NAAM

1 VANPOUCKE
2 NAEYAERT

3 SABBE

4 LENOIR

5 ARDENOIS

6 KOOIMAN

7 CLAEYS

8 MORTIER

9 HANOULLE
10 GOBERT

11 GOBERT

12 VANHAVERBEKE
13 ARES

14 MARTINSEN
15 VANDEMAELE
16 Verburgh

17 NICE

18 GAILLIAERT
19 DEMEYER
20 DE KEYZER
21 Masyn
22 DE COSTERE
23 VANDENBROUCKE
24 BENIJTS
25 VANNESTE
26 MOREEL
27 SAVAT

28 NUYTS

29 CLAEYS

30 GEVAERT

31 BLEYENBERG
32 MOREEL

33 TANGHE

34 Cornil

35 PLATTEEUW
36 POLLET

37 KINGET

38 Goodwin

39 VANSTEENKISTE
40 GILS
41 ARES
42 DUFOUR
43 Vanderplaetse
44 FRANCOIS
45 VAN LUCHENE
46 LIOEN
47 MARISSAEL
48 VANDOMMELE
49 TYTGAT

50 SLEUTJES

51 BRAKEL

52 Monballiu

53 GUIDEE

54 VAN GEITE
55 STES

VRIJE SLAG HEREN

VOORNAAM
JORDI
LOUIS
JASPER
THOMAS
HEIN / BZK
JORDI

JACK
DIETER
SEBASTIAAN
CHRISTIAN
SAM

FRANS
ELIAS / WDK
NIELS

JAN

Patrick / ZIB
ALEX
STEVEN
KOEN

BART / WDK
Jasper / ZIB
GINO/LRZ
FRANK

TIM
STEVEN
JORAN /BZK
JAN

ERIK
MATTAfA©O
KRIS/LRZ
GEERT
MERIJN / BZK
IDES
Yann/ZIB
XERXES
DIRK
NIELS / TBT
James / ZIB
ROY

DIRK

WANNES / WDK

FILIP / BYK
Pieter / ZIB
BRAM
PATRICK
PIETER
GUIDO
MANU

JAN

PIET

TOM
Francis / ZIB
CHRISTIAAN
WARD
DAVID

1996
1995
1997
1985
1965
1992
1960
1982
1989
1971
2002
1969
2004
1993
1966
1968
1967
1965
1970
1969
2006
1967
1900
1973
1978
2005
1983
1956
2004
1973
1958
1975
2009
2005
1971
1962
2004
2003
1970
1953
2006
1966
1971
1983
1900
1981
1962
1978
1967
1990
1989
1970
1964
1994
1970

TIID
11.14
11.18
11.45
11.46
11.53
12.41
12.50
13.02
13.05
13.16
13.23
13.44
13.47
13.56
14.11
14.15
14.20
14.35
14.36
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.58
15.19
15.39
15.45
16.14
16.17
16.20
16.21
16.24
16.29
16.30
16.47
16.51
16.51
17.00
17.06
17.14
17.27
17.47
17.50
17.55
18.02
18.32
18.45
19.36
19.43
20.17
20.37
20.49
20.54



NAAM
56 HERMANS
57 Decoene
58 Van Lersberghe
59 Dumon
60 GILS
61 VELTMANS
62 BAERT
63 DEBRABANDERE BRIL
64 LANGBEEN
65 SEGAERT
66 VAN DEN BROECK
67 LUYCKX
68 SOULLIAART
69 LANGBEEN
70 BILLIET
71 DE GRAEVE
72 VANVLAENDEREN
73 LANGBEEN
74 RIBAS
75 WARNEZ

NAAM

1 VRIELINCK

2 BOGAERT

3 VINCK

4 Minnebo

5 HOULLIER

6 VAN HOORICKX

7 Verburgh

8 Dereepere

9 JAECQUES
10 Cornil
11 Verburgh
12 DE BUCK
13 TOMSIN
14 MAHIEU
15 DEGRENDELE
16 Dereepere
17 VANDERBECK
18 CAESTECKER
19 JONCKHEERE
20 MECHELE
21 VANDAMME
22 VANHOLLEBEKE

VRIJE SLAG HEREN VERVOLG

VOORNAAM
HANS
Frederik / BYK
Rune/ ZIB
Tiebert / ZIB
HANS

ERIC / 1JS DEURNE
LUKA
AJANDRO
KOBE
VICTOR
JOZEF

DIRK

HENK

WARD

BART

PETRO
JOHAN

LUK
PHILLIPE
NICO

VRIJE SLAG DAMES
VOORNAAM
LIESA
ELLEN
LORE
Lotte / ZIB
MOURI / WDK
CELESTINE
Ella/ zIB
Indra / ZIB
JANA WDK
Lieve / ZIB
Mona / ZIB
CAROLINE
AMELINE
SIEN
EVELYN
Amber / ZIB
ELISE / BYK
JILL
AGNES
FERRE
CAROLINE
KIMBERLEY

1978
1900
2006
2008
1955
1959
2002
2004
2002
1999
1951
1959
1973
1998
1973
1972
1962
1970
1970
1972

1993
1993
2002
2006
2001
1982
2003
2002
2004
1970
2005
1966
2001
2000
1977
1999
1998
1981
1957
2009
1990
2000

TIID
21.04
21.04
21.18
21.22
22.35
25.43
25.48
29.35
32.50
32.50
42.27
43.44
43.50
44.58
45.03
45.27
46.30
46.31
48.46
48.49

TIID
12.21
13.18
14.21
14.22
15.03
15.36
15.45
15.50
15.53
15.59
16.16
16.41
16.43
16.53
16.54
17.10
17.38
19.49
22.35
24.39
24.42
31.53



NAAM
SCHOTTE
WILLEMS
PANAGIOTIDIS
VAN CRAEN
SCHOTTE

DE KESEL
KENNES

VAN HUMBEECK
HOUGARDY

DE PUE
VANDENHOLE
COIGNé
CAESTECKER
VANDENHOLE
VERLEE
DESOETE
VANDENBUSSCHE
VANDENBUSSCHE
GARDIN

Gheyle
VANDENHOLE

DE MUYNCK
TAVERNIER
DESRUMAUX
DEFRUYT
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NAAM
1 Vermeersch
2 PANAGIOTIDIS
3 RAES
4 LONCKE
5 WALLAERT
6 VERPLANCKE
7 VANDENBUSSCHE
8 OOSTERLINCK
9 BLOMME
10 GALLE
11 STRUBBE
12 LAHTI
13 DEWILDE
14 SULMONT
15 De Smet

VANCAUWENBERGHE

SCHOOLSLAG HEREN
VOORNAAM
ALEXANDER / WDK
KEVIN
ALEXANDRE
TOM
BENJAMIN / WDK
VINCENT
STIIN / BYK
KYLIAN
SEAN
MICHEL / CNBA
WIM
LIEVEN
ARNE
LAURENS
ASTRID
RUDI
LUDO
WIM / BYK
SEBASTIAAN
JOOST
Aaron / ZIB
EDWARD
DIRK
TAFTJE
WILFRIED / BYK
RONALD

SCHOOLSLAG DAMES

VOORNAAM
Maxime / ZIB
MARTINE
LINSEY

FEBE
MAGDA / CNBA
LINDA
CAROLINE
NATALIE/ BYK
ESTER

LINDE

SOFIE

LAURA

ANKE

TRUI

Isabelle / ZIB

2001
1990

1985
2003
1980
1978
2003
2005
1951
1962
1973
2002
1975
2003
1965
1960
1971
2006
1969
2007
2005
1965
1973
1949
1948

1996
2004
2003
2005
1960
1900
1900
1987
1991
1985
1980
1978
1978
1957

TIID
16.32
17.04
17.04
19.42
20.01
20.09
20.18
21.02
21.03
22.03
22.18
22.34
23.08
23.44
23.51
23.52
24.25
24.37
24.37
25.07
26.24
26.42
27.12
28.40
36.47
38.57

TIID
19.36
19.49
22.05
22.06
22.30
22.55
22.55
23.25
24.30
24.34
24.42
25.36
26.12
30.55
32.16



